District I							Stata a	.f.M.		iaa	~~ v.				
District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240						State of New Mexico Energy Minerals and Natural Resource					Irces	Form C-101 es Revised March 17, 1000			
District II 1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210							Energy winerars and waterar resources					Revised March 17, 1999			
District III			Oil Conservation Division					S	Submit to appropriate District Office State Lease - 6 Copies						
1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410 District IV						12	220 Soi							Fee Lease - 5	•
1220 S. St. Fr	ancis Dr., S	Santa Fe	, NM	87505			Santa	re, n	I <b>M 8</b> 75	005		AMENDED REPORT			
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, RE-ENTER, DEEPEN,															
	JUAN			<sup>1</sup> Operator Name			, KE-1		LK, DI	LEPEN	, PLUGBA	$\frac{\mathbf{CK},\mathbf{OR}}{2 \text{ OGRID}}$			<u>чЕ</u>
1		-		ng, Inc.				147179							
	Box 1 oma Ci		OK	73154-049	6					30-02	<sup>3</sup> API Number 30-025-36036				
Рторе	rty Code	7 /		7 <u>3154-049</u> Hampt							<sup>6</sup> Well Nd.				
	100	<u> </u>		патр		<sup>7</sup> Sı	Irface	Locat	ion	••••	<u> </u>	L			
UL or lot no.	Section	Towns	hip	Range	Lot Idn Feet from				Feet from the	e East/West line		Count			
N	1	-	55	35E	660			South		2050	West		Le	•	
	·	L			Bottom	Bottom Hole Location								<u>і                                    </u>	:a
UL or lot no.	Section	Towns		Range	Lot I		Feet fro				Feet from the	East/Wes	t line	Count	v
				U										Coun	,
	·	<b>I</b>	9 I	Proposed Pool 1	_4	<b>I</b>			10 Proposed Pool 2						
Undesignated SW Austin Mississippian															
	Type Code			12 Well Type Co					ary <sup>14</sup> Lease Type Cod State						ion
N O/G <sup>16</sup> Multiple <sup>17</sup> Proposed Dep			xh	R	18 For	nation	ation Stat		19 Contractor		3966.7 <sup>1</sup> 20 Spud Date				
N 13,800'				Atoka/Mo								Soo	n as pos	sible	
r				21	Propos	ed Ca	ising a	nd Ce	ement	Progran	<u>n</u>				
Hole S	Hole Size Casing Size					Casing weight/foot			Setting Depth		Sacks of Cement		Estimated TOC		
17-1/	2	13-	-3/3	8	48#			4(	400'		400		Surf		
11"		1	3-5		32#				4660'		2000		Surf		
7-7/8		5-1/2			17# & 20#			13,800'		1100 – 1st stg		<u> </u>			
									7900'		900 - 2nd Stg		g 4400'		
									ive the d	ata on the p	present productive	zone and p	propose	d new product	ive zone.
1	•		• •	gram, if any. Us					1 -1 m - 1	tha At	oleo Morrore	farma	+ 1		
Chesapeake proposes to drill to a TD of 13,800' in the Atoka/Morrow formation with Nabors as the drilling contractor															
BOP consists of 11" 5M# blind & pipe rams & 11" 5M# annular Permit Expires 1 Year From Approval Date Unless Drilling Underway REQEIVED															
Permit Expires 1 Year From Approval (2) OCT 2002									93						
Date Unless Drilling Underway									33						
<sup>22</sup> I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION									15						
best of my knowfedge and belief.															
Signature: Jyndat plinsend							- and pants								
Printed name: Lynda F. Townsend								Title: PETROLEUM ENGINEER							
Title: Landman							Approval Dz GCT 2 3 2002 Expiration Date:								
Date: 10/22/02 Phone: (405)848-8000						Conditions of Approval:									
L					·····	·		Attach							

y me

District 1
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
District []
1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210
District III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410
District IV
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

## State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102 Revised August 15, 2000 Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

AMENDED REPORT

		W	ELL LC	CATIO	N AND ACR	EAGE DEDIC	CATION PLA	T				
	API Number	ŗ		<sup>2</sup> Pool Code	11.7	<sup>3</sup> Pool Name						
30-025-360-360 96242 Undesignated SW Austin Mississ												
<sup>4</sup> Property C	Code		•	<sup>6</sup> Well Number								
3070		2 ° Elevation										
<sup>7</sup> OGRID	<sup>7</sup> OGRID No.			<sup>8</sup> Operator Name								
147179			3966.7'									
<sup>10</sup> Surface Location												
UL or lot no.	Section	Township Kunge Dottan Teernomene Antimeter					East/W	West line County				
N	1	15S 35E 660' South 2050' West Lea							Lea			
<sup>11</sup> Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface												
UL or lot no.	Section	Township Range Lot Idn		Feet from the	North/South line Feet from the		East/West line		County			
<sup>12</sup> Dedicated Acre	s <sup>13</sup> Joint	or Infill	Consolidation	n Code   <sup>15</sup> Or	der No.							
320												

## NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

I hereby certify that the information comfaned hereby is true and complete to the best of my knowledge fulfield. Signiful Lynda F. Townsend Printed Name Landman Title DOT 2007 10/22/02 Date Hobbs OCD Its SURVES OR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well focation shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief.
Printed Name Landman Title 10/22/02 2 RECEIVED Date 10 RECEIVED Date 10 RECEIVED Date 10 RECEIVED 18 SURVEY OR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the
Printed Name Landman Title 10/22/02 2 RECEIVED Date 10 RECEIVED Date 10 RECEIVED Date 10 RECEIVED 18 SURVEY OR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the
Printed Name Landman Title 10/22/02 2 RECEIVED Date 10 RECEIVED Date 10 RECEIVED Date 10 RECEIVED 18 SURVEY OR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the
Title DCT 200? 10/22/02 PRESERVED Date Hobbs OCD 18 SURVESOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the
Title DCT 200? 10/22/02 PRESERVED Date Hobbs OCD 18 SURVE OR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the
10/22/02 Image: Control of the second se
Date Hobbs OCD 18 SURVEX OR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the
<sup>18</sup> SURVE CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the
I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the
plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the
made by me or under my supervision, and that the
same is true and correct to the best of my belief.
Oct- 22, 2002
Date of Survey. Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor:
2050'
Kmall to loom
660'



## CHESAPEAKE OPERATING INC **DRILLING PROGNOSIS**

WELL	: HAMPTON	1-1
SHL	: SE SW (S/:	2 Unit) Section 1-15S-35E (660' FSL & 2,025' FWL)
	: X-797580	Y-743800
COUNTY	: LEA	STATE : NEW MEXICO



APPROVED BY:

DATE: 10/22/02 DATE:\_\_\_\_\_

